ACTEX Learning

2022 Holiday Schedule

Closed:

Saturday, January 1%, New Year’s Day

Monday, May 30™", Memorial Day

Monday, July 4™, Independence Day

Monday, September 5, Labor Day

Thursday, November 24", Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 25", Day after Thanksgiving

Monday, December 26", Christmas Day observed

Closing Early:

During the following days, our office will be closing at 3PM.
Friday, May 27

Friday, July 1t

Friday, September 2

Wednesday, November 23"

Friday, December 23



